MOTION AUTHORIZING TOWN OF LANSING SUPERVISOR TO SIGN COLLIERS ENGINEERING & DESIGN CONTRACT FOR PROFESSIONAL SERVICES TO COMPLETE A LOCAL PLANNING & ZONING GAP ANALYSIS FOR THE TOWN OF LANSING, DATED FEBRUARY 21, 2024

## **MOTION M24-**

MOTION AUTHORIZING TOWN OF LANSING SUPERVISOR TO SIGN COLLIERS ENGINEERING & DESIGN CONTRACT FOR PROFESSIONAL SERVICES TO COMPLETE A LOCAL PLANNING & ZONING GAP ANALYSIS FOR THE TOWN OF LANSING, DATED FEBRUARY 21, 2024

Motion authorizing Town of Lansing Supervisor to sign Colliers Engineering & Desing Contract for Professional Services to complete a Local Planning & Zoning Gap Analysis for the Town of Lansing, dated February 21, 2024.